

Turn	Next	Road	Total
SL	0	Slight L Old Post Road	0.13
L	0.27	L Bryan Road	0.41
R	0.15	R North 4th Avenue	0.56
L	0.22	L Sheffield Drive	0.78
L	0.21	L North 1st Avenue	1
R	0.12	R Concord Boulevard	1.12
L	0.28	L Stratford Road	1.4
R	0.36	R Chadwick Road	1.75
R	0.3	R Concord Boulevard	2.05
L	0.06	L Stratford Road	2.11
L	0.35	L Pemberton Avenue	2.46

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.65	L Stratford Road	3.11
R	0.38	R Fairway Drive	3.49
R	0.12	R Tremont Road	3.6
L	0.31	L West Buena Vista Road	3.91
R	0.37	R North 3rd Avenue	4.28
L	0.26	L North Park Drive	4.54
L	0.29	L West Mill Road	4.83
R	0.22	R Norbourne Way	5.05
R	0.24	R Cross Gate Drive	5.29
L	0.06	L Berry Lane	5.35
SL	0.39	Keep L Old Post Road	5.75